9um/125 Singlemode MPO-MPO
Fiber Optic Jumper
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Package includes:
A. 9/125um Singlemode MPO-MPO
Fiber Optic Jumper, 1 pc
B. Test Results Label, 1 pc

9/125 Singlemode
MPO—-MPO Fiber Optic Jumper

Features and Benefits:
Made from OM1 & OM2 fiber, compatible with any MPO cassettes & other MPO modules
Compatible with TIA/EIA requirements for fiber optic applications
Available in 5, 10, 15, 20, 30, and 50 meters
Test results included
Plenum rated.
Use with ICFC12SXXX and ICFC24SXXX fiber cassette series.
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NOTE: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED VR ]
1. CABLE:
A. COLOR: YELLOW ICFOJATSOS 5 METER + 10 CM

B. FIBER TYPE: 12 FIBER SINGLEMODE, 9/125um, PLENUM
C. INSERTION LOSS: LESS THAN 0.75dB PLUS CABLE ATTENUATION
2. LENGTH: XX=05, 10, 15, 20, 30, & 50 crouAtsts |15 wmETER
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ICFOJATS20 20 METER £ 10 CM

ICFOJATS30 30 METER + 10 CM

ICFOJATS50 50 METER £ 10 CM
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JUMPER MPO-MPO 12F SM 9/125 PLNM - -
ITEM NO. ICFOJATSXX REV. A PremiumProducts
ProvenPerformance
DWG NO. PSFOJATS00 PAGE NO. 2 CompetitivePrices

CUSTOMER CARE / TECHNICAL SUPPORT * CSR@ICC.COM / 888-ASK-4-ICC (275-4422) * 14700 Alondra Blvd., La Mirada, CA 90638 * www.icc.com

©2011 ICC. THIS DOCUMENT AND THE DESIGNS, SPECIFICATIONS AND INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE THE PROPERTY OF ICC. REPRODUCTION, MODIFICATION, ALTERATION, OR UNAUTHORIZED USE WITHOUT ICC'S APPROVAL IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
ICC AND THE ICC LOGO ARE THE TRADENAME AND REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF ICC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.



